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H 1mPERIAL SAVlnGS 
and LOAN ASSOCIATION 

DOWNTOWN OFFICE: 90 Santa Rosa Avt. 
MONTGOMERY VILLAGE OmCE: 715 Humu Dri.e SEBASTOPOL OFFICE: 119 N. Maia SllHI 
NAPA omCE: 330 Jeffen11 Street PETALUMA OmCE: Plaza Sli1,,U.1 Center, Petaluma, Calif . 
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MULLIS 
" Kenneth L (Bernice S) (Mullis Constn Co) 

hl911 Siesta La 
Mullner Dennis studt rl450 Slater St 
" Frank J (Louise E) jan Royal Convalescent 

Hosp hl450 Slater St 
Mulrony Maude B (Wid Marion A) retd 

h635 Charles St 
Muma Bruce C studt r725 Spencer Av 
Mumford Eug (Jeane) ins agt h6038 Susan 

Dr 
Murnolo Robt M (Janis L) h616 Southwood 

Dr 
Munch Luther (Nancy) retd h537 El Portal 

Dr 
Muncy Edw J (Georgia J) tapper R&R 

Drywall h4950 Sonoma Hwy 
" Wesley D (Louise) emp Leisure Time Realty 

hl825 San Ramon Way 
Mund Robt meat ctr Roseland Meats h360 

Fenwick Dr 
Munday Vona Mrs h1144 4th St Apt 142 
Mundhir E!jurnaily Civil Engineer (Mundhir 

Eljurnaily) 1066c 4th St 
Mundy Kenneth A (Helen Kl retd h5798 La 

Sierra Dr 
Mungiven Freda (Wid Geo) h85 Romani Ct 
Municipal Parking Lot Oliver Gilardane 

Fonnn 501 3d St 
Munion James L (Janet) hl76 Jack London 

Dr 
Muniz Ernestine Mrs h722 Pressley St 
" Jesse (Blanca M) USA r2149 Whitewood 

Dr 
" Manuel G (Christine) driver M Giovianne 

h2149 Whitewood Dr 
" Properties Thos S Bamhisel V-Pres- Treas 

Joyce Wernsman Sec land development 
1038 4th St Suite 5 

Munly James hl551 Pacific Av Apt 15 
Munneke Mill h2208 Sonoma Av Apt 4 
Munnerlyn CJ h433 Sonoma Av Apt 1 
" Charles J Jr (Mary F) radio ofcr Standard 

Oil h3898 Holland Dr 
" Earlene elk Bank Of America r433 

Sonoma Av Apt 1 
Munro See Also Monroe And Munroe 
" J Edw h4124 Montecito Av 
" Muriel S Mrs ofc sec City.County Pub Lib 

r4124 Montecito Av 
" Scotty r728d Mendocino Av 
Munroe Dollie G Mrs baby sitter r951 

Cleveland Av 
Munson Patricia C h2903 Sonoma Av 
" Robert E (Judy) hl522 15th St 
" Theo C (Charlotte) acct Mel's Drive In 

hl24 Heather Dr 
Muntz Cartridge City (James R Block & 

James Mc Claire) stero equip 3800 
Sonoma Hwy 

Murakami Engineers (James F Murakami) 
consulting eng 119 F Street 

" James F (Murakami Eng) r2134 Laguna 
Rd 

MURASKO 
Murasko Paul carp Oakmont Bldrs r5201 

Fulton Rd 
Murch Brian h2350 Mc Bride La Apt C23 
Murchison Nellie Mrs retd h864 Boyd St 
Murdock Bamba hl320 Yulupa Av Apt 13 
" Fred retd h465 Mountain View Av 
" Sue F Mrs ofc mgr Niles Buick rll40 4th 

St Apt 339 
Muriela Anthony (Ziliah) iron wkr r213 

Benton St 
Murman Carolyn retd h5710 Fawn Dr 
Muro John C (Carol) lab h321 Decker St 
Murodio Julian A (Diane) truck driver 

h2419 Burbank Av 
Murphey See Also Murphy 
" Lloyd H repr Bon-El Heating h3685 

Green Hill Dr 
" Theo D (Angela EJ retd h251 Jacqueline 

Dr 
Murphy Alys P Mrs hl220 Caribou Ct 
" Brownscombe Gleason Keegan & Kenney 

(Geo W Murphy Thos M Brownscombe 
Leo J Gleason Dennis P Keegan Thos R 
Kenney) lwyrs 200 E Street 

" Claudia K r548 Flower Av 
" Dani T (Dorienne D) emp Pacific Gas & 

Elec h429 Mountain View Av 
" Dave (Iris) hl033 Summerfield Rd 
" Delores C nurse Community Hosp hll37 

Utah Ct 
" Doris Mrs supvr State Dept Of Mental 

Hygine 
" Earl M retd hl913 Montgomery Dr 
" Edw A (Eliz) retd h228 Mockingbird Cir 
" Eug J (Virginia E) retd h4115 Trinity Dr 
" F T h913a Cherry St 
" Frances G asst dir City.County Pub Lib 

rl600 Yulupa Av 
" Frederick A (Marie Tl retd h215 Hayman 

Ct 
" Geo W (Murphy Brownscombe Gleason 

Keegan & Kenney) rR Greenbrae 
" Harold (Blanche) h253 Hermosa Cir 
" Harold E (Ethel P) communication installer 

h410 Brown St 
" Harry T (Jessie RJ retd h2127 Montecito 

Av 
" J (Connie) studt hl563 Franklin Av 
" J h850 Russell Av Apt E 7 
" Jack W (Mildred M) tchr Santa Rosa Pub 

Schs h634 Victor Dr 
" James E (Kathleen Ml hl520 Lynn Ct 
" James M (Judith A) contr Emperial 

Drywall hl996 Los Olivos Av 
" Jim h515 South E St Apt 2 
" Jim S (Sally M) sis mgr Coca Cola h337 

La Crosse Av 
" Joseph P Jr (Marian F) judge County 

Superior Court Dept No 4 h2441 
Delevan Way 

" Josephine N h224 Brookwood Av 
" Mary E Mrs h794 Hunter La 
" Michl elk Safeway 

NAGLE'S MAILING SERVICE 
COMMUNICATE BY MAIL 

COMPLETE MAILING SERVICES 
109 4th Street, Santa Rosa (95401) 544-7320 


